QESCO Division Wise Line Losses 11-2015
Nov-15

DIVISION
NAME
CITY
ZARGHOON
SARIAB

CENTRAL CIRCLE
PISHIN

LORALAI
Q/ABDULLAH
Q/SAIFULLAH

LORALAI CIRCLE
KALAT

NOUSHKI

TURBAT

KHUZDAR
GAWADAR

KHUZDAR CIRCLE

SIBI
NASEERABAD

SIBI CIRCLE

COMPANY

CURRENT

25.80

PROGESIVE

30.20

CURRENT

18.20

Oct-15
PROGESIVE
31.00

17.30

17.10

12.00

17.10

19.10

19.70
8.80

21.20

21.70
11.90

17.90

16.20
9.10

21.70

22.10
12.60

17.40 19.00 17.30 19.40
11.50 14.90 11.30 15.50
14.20 13.80 18.30 13.70
13.10 14.70 14.30 15.00
12.80 14.90 10.50 15.30
18.60 16.90 13.50 16.40
41.60 46.00 44.50 46.90
15.80 16.20 14.30 16.30
20.30 30.30 32.00 32.50

19.40
16.50

22.00
25.40

19.60
23.30

22.60
26.90

43.80
30.80

18.80

48.50
37.10

21.60

49.60
36.80

19.40

49.40
38.20
22.30




